2025-2026 Cost of Attendance

Milan Institute

780 Loughborough Drive, Merced CA 95348

Merced County

Dependent
Indirect Cost

Housing+ Food

Personal = Child Care+ Other Necessities + (Healthcare*)
Transportation

Total Monthly Indirect Cost

Independent
Indirect Cost

Housing + Food

Personal = Child Care+ Other Necessities + (Healthcare*)
Transportation

Total Monthly Indirect Cost

* Healthcare= For Disability population

Information obtained from EPI Website:
https://www.epi.org/resources/budget/

Monthly Amt
$1,342
$451
$1,132
$2,925

Monthly Amt
$1,931
$1,446
$1,371
$4,748


https://www.epi.org/resources/budget/



