

2025-2026 Cost of Attendance

Milan Institute

780 Loughborough Drive, Merced CA 95348 Merced County

Dependent

Indirect Cost	Monthly Amt
Housing+ Food	\$1,342
Personal = Child Care+ Other Necessities + (Healthcare*)	\$451
Transportation	\$1,132
Total Monthly Indirect Cost	\$2,925

Independent

Total Monthly Indirect Cost	\$4,748
Transportation	\$1,371
Personal = Child Care+ Other Necessities + (Healthcare*)	\$1,446
Housing + Food	\$1,931
Indirect Cost	Monthly Amt

^{*} Healthcare= For Disability population

Information obtained from EPI Website:

https://www.epi.org/resources/budget/